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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H1

H2

H3

Event 601 Boy 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM

Ethan KROL
LEROY SHIH
llya CERTOVS

Daniel ROCHE
Oliver FOSTER
Charlie MEE

Noah Gambroudes
James HAYSELDEN
Jacob Deavall

Finley LOWE
Charlie Clewlow
Jake Dark

Max DAVIDSON
Julian Francisco
Xander TOVEY
Jacob PARTRIDGE
Luke HEALEY

Damien Batchelor
William THOMAS
Henry Graddon
Oscar OWEN
Henry HOARE
Samuel Macer
Aled LEE

Joshua Drury-Tew

Elliot LAWTON
William TONKS
Ben GOOCH
Thomas PARRY
Clark Hopkinson
Joseph Box
Chung Hin

Riley PERRY

Axel MARTIN

Patrick DEA

Joseph DEAVALL
Jay WAITE

Aurelio LENCIONI
Charlie MACKENZIE
Harrison GARTSIDE
Cameron MCQUADE

Charlie ROUNCE
Findlay Cordle
Corey SMITH
William Viney
Harvey Higgins

lliyan VARDINOV
Owen PERKINS
Samuel WOODHALL

12
11
11

Co Coventry
Co Birm'’ham
Co Coventry

Leamington
Co Coventry
Leamington
Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Leamington

Co Birm'ham
Cosacss
Boldmere
Redditch

Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Solihull

Co Coventry

Co Birm'ham
Worcester

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Worcester

Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Coventry
Boldmere
Worcester
Boldmere
Boldmere
Co Birm'ham
Solihull
Redditch

Leamington
Co Coventry
Leamington
Co Coventry
Redditch

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Cosacss

Leamington
Repton Swim
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'’ham
Co Birm'’ham
Plovdiv 2019
Solihull
Boldmere

3:07.52
3:01.03
3:03.70

3:00.71
2:51.60
2:47.53
2:50.69
2:53.30
3:00.95

2:42.97
2:41.99
2:41.42
2:39.07
2:39.73
2:41.44
2:42.48
2:43.61

2:36.35
2:35.68
2:35.07
2:34.22
2:34.68
2:35.66
2:35.76
2:38.41

2:33.84
2:32.67
2:30.23
2:29.47
2:29.72
2:32.25
2:33.38
2:33.89

2:27.88
2:26.65
2:25.21
2:24.93
2:24.96
2:26.14
2:27.32
2:29.14

2:23.70
2:19.77
2:19.05
2:14.73
2:15.60
2:19.63
2:22.26
2:23.71

Event 602 Girl 10 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

L3
L4
L5

L1
L2
L3

Ayla KONURALP
Eliza VANDAMME
Arabella KERSWELL

Tamzin Scope
Jessica KIDD
Rosie Grosvenor
Phoebe LAWTON
Lucy BLACKER
Freya FLOWERS
Mia HAWKINS

Chloe Grosvenor
Gracie SMITH

Isla Batchelor

Martha COLCLOUGH
Eve SMITH

Erin HAWKINS

Evie RENDELL
Willow Bevan

11
12
12

11
12

Leamington
Leamington
Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Birm'ham
Boldmere

Co Birm'ham
Redditch

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

3:06.95
3:00.27
3:01.27

2:59.88
2:58.05
2:57.39
2:52.98
2:53.87
2:57.78
2:58.42

2:51.25
2:47.79
2:46.23
2:45.83
2:45.83
2:47.00
2:49.60
2:52.23

H4

H5

HG6

H1

H2

H3

H4

H1

H2

H3

Event 603 Boy 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke

Brooke Freer
Erika SHEPPARD

Madeline WHITEHOUSE

Hannah MATTHEWS
Grace RYDER
Jessica PIPER
Chloe PHILLIPS
Marieke PARKER

Amelia WISE

Amelia MAHONEY
Fiona HALL

Asha MAHANTA
Hattie LEVER

Hollie SMITH

Molly UNDERWOOD
Rose ARNOTT

Lily COLLEY
Abbie ARTHUR
Orla POWER

Magdalena TOWNSEND

Brooke FISHER
Lydia COOPER
Bethan STOKES
Adriana MACHALA

Co Birm'ham
Leamington
Co Coventry
Leamington
Worcester
Worcester
Co Coventry
Wyre Forest

Redditch

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Worcester
Withey

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Boldmere

Wyre Forest
Boldmere

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry
Worcester

Wyre Forest
Co Coventry

2:44.23
2:43.73
2:43.00
2:41.50
2:42.31
2:43.14
2:44.20
2:44.60

2:40.43
2:36.58
2:34.61
2:32.27
2:34.52
2:35.17
2:38.39
2:41.03

2:31.68
2:30.93
2:27.90
2:26.53
2:27.31
2:30.58
2:31.26
2:32.10

L3
L4
L5

Isaac PRICE
Joseph Agoston
Ethan KROL

Toby STOKES
Finley LOWE

Stefan TROYE
William THOMAS
Jack WOOD

Daniel ROCHE
James HAYSELDEN
Noah Gambroudes

Willem KLOOSTERBOER

Lewis PAYNE
William Barnes
Charlie MACKENZIE
Max DAVIDSON
Mike Agoston

Dylan PRICE

Ben HARRIS

Andre ONYEKWE
Clark Hopkinson
Daniel HOLMES
Riley PERRY
Nathan MORGAN
Owen PERKINS
Tom LEE-BROWN
Toby LIU

11
11
12

Wyre Forest
Redditch
Co Coventry

Redditch

Co Birm'ham
Redditch
Worcester
Strat Sharks
Leamington
Co Coventry
Co Birm'ham

Repton Swim
Co Coventry
Leamington
Co Coventry
Redditch
Redditch
Redditch
Boldmere

Leamington
Boldmere
Redditch
Redditch
Repton Swim
Solihull
Leamington
Redditch

Event 604 Girl 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Jessica HILL
Alexia AGOSTON
Holly POWER

Amy Sears

Ellie HAMBIDGE
Phoebe MARTIN

Lucy MATTHEWS
Freya FLOWERS
Phoebe LAWTON
Beatrice SKRYPCHUK

Rina OMBUDO
Jessica KIDD
Tamzin Scope
Ysabela Dela Cruz
Jasmine YIP

Isabella CLEARY
Ayla KONURALP
Arabella KERSWELL

11
11
11

12
11
12

Co Coventry
Redditch
Redditch

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Wyre Forest
Leamington

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Leamington
Co Coventry

41.31
38.37
39.60

37.60
36.52
36.30
33.58
33.65
36.48
36.93
37.93

33.41
33.26
32.78
32.34
32.51
32.88
33.40
33.46

30.95
30.07
29.85
29.26
29.76
29.94
30.39
3177

37.38
36.56
36.63

36.27
35.60
35.37
34.92
35.06
35.41
35.87

34.59
34.26
33.96
33.92
33.92
33.97
34.54
34.88
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H13 L1 Alexandra HAYES 15 Wyre Forest 29.20
H4 L1 MiyaJANDU 13 Leamington 33.65 L 2 Fiona HALL 17 Co Coventry 28.83
L 2 Elia HAJDUS-BEQIRAJ 13 Co Coventry 33.21 L 3 Mia PARKES 16 Co Coventry 28.76
L 3 Isla Batchelor 12 Co Birm'ham 32.93 L 4 Magdalena TOWNSEND 13 Co Birm'ham 28.54
L4 Emily HOLMES 14 Redditch 32.71 L5 Madeline WHITEHOUSE 15 Co Coventry 28.65
L5 Ruby OLIVER 14 Co Coventry 32.92 L 6 Eleanor Bevan 15 Co Birm'ham 28.81
L 6 Chloe PHILLIPS 13 Co Coventry 32.99 L 7 Lottie HUNTER 14 Co Coventry 29.17
L 7 Chloe Grosvenor 11 Co Birm'ham 33.65 L 8 Beth TURRALL 16 Co Coventry 29.25
L 8 Grace CLEAR 13 Witney 33.84
H14 L1 Alice Marriott 15 Repton Swim 28.39
H5 L1 LucyZhang 13 Witney 32.40 L 2 Hannah WILLIS 15 Co Coventry 28.05
L2 Libby NAWARYCZ 15 Worcester 32.34 L 3 Megan DAVIES 16 Co Coventry 27.82
L 3 Maya SWALES 15 Co Coventry 32.29 L 4 Hannah Hodgkiss 15 Repton Swim 27.68
L 4 Maddison WARD-LOWE 14 Boldmere 32.03 L5 Isabel MCROBERTS 14 Co Birm'ham 27.71
L5 Martha BULLOCK 12 Strat Sharks 32.25 L 6 Arabella Green 14 Repton Swim 27.98
L 6 Lottie JOYCE 14 Co Coventry 32.30 L7 GEORGIE RENNALS 15 Repton Swim 28.23
L 7 Olivia Osbourne 13 Leamington 32.39 L 8 Alice LANE 34 Solihull 28.39
L 8 Alice WILSON-MARSH 13 Redditch 32.63
H6 L1 Bonnie MOONEY » Co Birmtham 3193 Event 605 Boy 10 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle
L2 Evie RENDELL 12 Co Birmham 3190 111 L3 Isaac PRICE 11 Wyre Forest  1:20.01
L 3 Brooke Freer 13 Co Birm'ham 31.88 o :
. L 4 Noah Gambroudes 12 Co Birm'ham 1:14.70
L4 Lacey PADFIELD 12 Redditch 31.72 L5 Jayden NICKLIN 11 Solihull 1:19.58
L5 ALICE DAVISON 15 Worcester 31.78 Y —
L 6 Sophie KIDD 15 Cq Coventry 31.89 H2 L2 Darrens MILLERS 12 Repton Swim 1:12.30
L7 Beth LEFORT 13 Witney 31.93 e .
L8 Eleanor HAZLETON 13 Strat Sharks 31.98 L3 LEROY SHIH 1 CoBirmham  1:11.67
' L 4 Keenan STRATFORD 13 Strat Sharks 1:10.53
H7 L1 Lailah POWER 13 Co Coventry 31.62 L5 Aled LEE 13 Co Birmham  1:10.97
- o L 6 Jacob Deavall 12 Leamington 1:12.29
L2 Willow Bevan 12 Co Birm'ham 31.50 L7 llva CERTOVS 1 Co Covent 11434
L 3 Sophie REH 13 Co Coventry 31.44 Y Y .
L 4 Molly BULLOCK 15 Strat Sharks 3139 13 | 1 Charlie Clewlow 12 Cosacss 1:08.09
L5 Sophie Cooper 15 Leamington 31.39 .
L2 Xander TOVEY 11 Co Coventry 1:07.14
L6 Grace RYDER 13 Worcester 31.49 - . :
L7 Gracie WHITE 12 Leamington 3158 L 3 Daniel WILKS 14 Leamington 1:06.67
. ' L 4 Joshua WEATHERALL 14 Co Coventry 1:05.70
L 8 Amelia MAHONEY 13 Co Coventry 31.62 L5 Finley LOWE 13 Co Birmham 1:06.21
H8 L1 Bethan STOKES 15 Wyre Forest 31.27 L6 Owen PERRY 13 Redditch 1:07.03
L7 Toby STOKES 13 Redditch 1:08.02
L2 Chloe ARTHUR 14 Boldmere 3115 L8 Benjamin ELLIOTT 13 Strat Sharks 1:08.77
L 3 Samanta MILLERE 14 Repton Swim 31.14 y T
L4 Rose ARNOTT 13 Boldmere 3112 114 L1 Oliver FOSTER 13 CoCoventry  1:04.74
L5 Amelia WISE 14 Redditch 31.13 : .
L 2 Jacob PARTRIDGE 14 Solihull 1:04.59
L 6 Grace COOPER 14 Boldmere 31.14 . :
h L 3 Elliot LAWTON 13 Co Coventry 1:03.76
L 7 Hannah MATTHEWS 14 Leamington 31.25 :
L8 Erika SHEPPARD 13 Leamington 31.34 L4 Jack WOOD 15 Strat Sharks - 1:03.35
' L5 Lewis FARRELL 15 Co Coventry 1:03.60
H9 L1 Lola KNIGHTLEY 13 Leamington 31.02 L6 Wiliam TONKS 13 Boldmere 1:04.10
L7 Zain BHATTI 15 Co Coventry 1:04.60
L2 Asha MAHANTA 13 Worcester 30.94 L8 Julian Francisco 13 CoBirmham  1:05.60
L 3 Carys Higgins 14 Co Birm'ham 30.80 o
L4 Martha COLCLOUGH 14 Redditch 3077 145 L1 JosephBox 13 CoBirmham  1:02.65
L 5 Abigail DAVIS 15 Solihull 30.79 .
-~ . L 2 Ben HARRIS 14 Boldmere 1:02.57
L 6 Alicia WARD-LOWE 15 Repton Swim 30.80 : . :
; . L 3 Willem KLOOSTERBOER 15 Repton Swim 1:02.34
L 7 Emily VANDAMME 15 Leamington 30.95 illi :
L8 Natasha KUI 1 Co Birmham 31.03 L4 Wl iam THOMAS 14 Worcester 1:01.82
' L5 Eitan DARMON 15 Co Coventry 1:02.18
H10 L1 Gracie SMITH 13 Boldmere 30.63 L 6 Joshua Drury-Tew 12 Co Birmtham  1:02.56
. L 7 Max DAVIDSON 13 Redditch 1:02.65
L 2 Jessica PIPER 15 Worcester 30.54 L8 Jake Dark 13 Boldmere 1:02.72
L 3 Brecon WESTWOOD 13 Wyre Forest 30.40 o
L4 Tiffany LATHAM 13 Co Birm'ham 3037 |16 L1 TobyLIU 15 Redditch 1:01.62
L5 Megan EBBS 16 Witney 30.39 : .
L2 Axel MARTIN 14 Leamington 1:00.71
L 6 Isobel GREENALL 14 Strat Sharks 30.44 . :
L 3 Patrick DEA 14 Co Coventry 1:00.27
L7 Kenza AJIMI 14 Co Coventry 30.56 . :
L8 Marvse MAGNEE 13 Boldmere 30.63 L 4 Clark Hopkinson 15 Boldmere 1:00.17
ry ’ L5 Hugh MASON-WILLIAMS 13 Co Birm'ham 1:00.23
H11L1 Lixu CHEN 14 Leamington 30.22 -5 Darmien Batchelor " comumpnam 10065
L2 Marni LAMBERT 14 Repton Swim 30.20 L8 H}elenr HO?AgRE 14 Worcester 1j01'79
L3 Lily COLLEY 13 Wyre Forest 30.12 Y o
L4 Isabelle Brailsford 14 Repton Swim 2996 |, 7 | 1 Ajistair RISTOV 14 Strat Sharks 58.82
L5 Lucie GIBB 17 Co Coventry 30.07 .
L 2 Daniel ANDREWS 16 Co Coventry 58.68
L6 Freya CASEY-TALBOT 15 Co Coventry 30.17 - :
: L 3 Charlie ROUNCE 14 Leamington 58.27
L7 Mabel WALKER 14 Repton Swim 30.21
L8 Lucy BEECH 15 Solihull 30.34 L 4 Jay WAITE 14 Co Coventry 58.00
' L5 Samuel WOODHALL 16 Boldmere 58.04
H12 L1 Lydia COOPER 17 Worcester 20.72 L0 frdre ONYERIWE 13 Leamindton 58.48
L2 Maya T-Saldana 14 Witney 29.43 L7 Jake ASHES 2 purat Sharks 58.70
L 3 Jessica Grace 16 Repton Swim 29.32 8 Josep 6 eamington 58.90
L 4 Holly LARKIN 15 Leamington 29.27
L5 Niamh Mold 16 Boldmere 29.30
L 6 Hattie LEVER 13 Witney 29.41
L 7 Caitlin O'NEILL 14 Co Coventry 29.59
L 8 Ciara MAHANTA 16 Worcester 29.89
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H8 L1 Harvey FLINT 17 Strat Sharks 57.73
L2 Thomas BEECH 18 Solihull 57.37
L 3 Nathan MORGAN 15 Repton Swim 57.20
L 4 Harry CHANDLER 13 Royal Wolv 56.96
L5 Daniel HAMBIDGE 15 Co Coventry 57.06
L 6 Findlay Cordle 14 Repton Swim 57.34
L7 Tom LEE-BROWN 17 Leamington 57.37
L 8 Louka BRAMWELL 14 Co Coventry 57.93
H9 L1 Kyle OFFER 17 Co Coventry 56.75
L2 Max HITCHMAN 15 Solihull 56.65
L 3 Daniel HOLMES 18 Redditch 56.44
L4 Tom GARNER 17 Solihull 55.98
L5 Riley PERRY 14 Redditch 56.21
L 6 William Viney 14 Co Birm'ham 56.59
L 7 Thomas PARRY 14 Boldmere 56.75
L8 Ben GOOCH 14 Worcester 56.78
H10L1 Owen WESTWOOD 17 Wyre Forest 55.74
L 2 Owen PERKINS 16 Solihull 55.60
L 3 Samual NICHOLLS 17 Repton Swim 54.65
L4 Noah SOUTHGATE 17 Boldmere 52.74
L 5 Harvey Higgins 16 Co Birm'ham 53.86
L 6 Jude DENNING 15 Boldmere 55.35
L 7 Aurelio LENCIONI 16 Redditch 55.73
L 8 Joseph Franklin 15 Blythe Barra 55.87
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